

Name of Work-

1

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Sagar Chouhan					
Umesh Giri Keshar Middle					
School hole hse to Manapur					
Raja Thakur Keshar Lak					
Pati nirman					
Agency - Ayush Enterprises					
(Reg. no. 2200211) At - Jami -					
nia Jasauli, P.S. - Katura					
East Champaran					
Agreement no. - 18535/2021-22					

Date of agreement 28.10.2021

Contract date of completion

27.07.2022

Actual date of completion

In Progress

Measurement of Work

① Construction of reference					
& Working bench mark					0.428 km
② Construction of reference					
Pillars / Burjee					0.428 km
③ Clearing & grubbing road					
land					
	14x	30.60x	3.60		= 1260.40 m ²
	1x	8.10x	3.60		24.10 m ²

Continuation

Total

1284.50 m²

or 0.13 Ha.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of typical M.M.G.S.Y. information board					2 Nos.
② Maintenance board					1 No.
③ M.M.G.S.Y. logo board					1 No.
④ Providing & laying R.C.C. Pipe HP, 300 mm dia					
	2x3x	2.50			= 15.00 m.

12/13/22
12/13/22
2E.

12/13/22
12/13/22
AE

Abstract of cost

① Construction of reference & working bench mark					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 1					
0.428 km. @ Rs 3943.79/km. Rs					16882
② Construction of reference Pillars / Burjee					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 1					
0.428 km. @ Rs 1807.76/km. Rs					7742
③ Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 1					
0.13 Ha. @ Rs 53879.82/Ha Rs					70042
④ Excavation for road way					

Continuation

Co. Total Rs. 946620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
in Soil.					
Qty. Wide T. m. B. P. 2					
43.44 m ³ @ Rs. 133.10/m ³					Rs. 5782=
(5/5) Construction of embankment - - deposited at site					
30.41 m ³ (P-2) @ Rs. 36.17/m ³					Rs. 1100=
(6/6) Construction of embankment - - lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. Wide T. m. B. P. 2					
601.60 m ³ @ Rs. 190.14/m ³					Rs. 1,14,388=
(7/7) Construction of embankment - - lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. Wide T. m. B. P. 2					
150.40 m ³ @ Rs. 152.14/m ³					Rs. 22,882=
(8/8) Construction of granular Sub base - - go. I materials					
Qty. Wide T. m. B. P. 3					
211.46 m ³ @ Rs. 2887.87/m ³					Rs. 6,10,669=
(9/9) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting Stone aggregate					
Qty. Wide T. m. B. P. 3					
121.58 m ³ @ Rs. 3506.56/m ³					Rs. 4,26,328=
(10/13) Construction of C.C. Pavement - forced P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. Wide T. m. B. P. 3					
30.30 m ³ @ Rs. 6726.40/m ³					Rs. 2,03,810=
(11/20) Providing & fixing of typical					

Continuation

Co. Total Rs. 13,94,425=

6

6

Scanned by CamScanner